04
79 2011 EverFocus Product Catalog. Note:  Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit www.everfocus.com for the most updated information.
IP/Networking - Network Management Software
Features
ENVS800/1600/3200
8, 16 or 32 Channel Network Video Recorder & Server
Ordering Information
•  ENVS800/2TB:  8 Ch NVR with 2TB of storage
•  ENVS800/4TB:  8 Ch NVR with 4TB of storage
•  ENVS1600/2TB:  16 Ch NVR with 2TB of storage
•  ENVS1600/4TB:  16 Ch NVR with 4TB of storage
•  ENVS3200/4TB:  32 Ch NVR with 4TB of storage
PDA/
SmartPhone
Instant Event
Response PTZ Control